
J E F F E R S O N 
LADY BULLDOG

2023 SOFTBALL SCHEDULE
DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME TEAMS

Monday, January 9 Parent Meeting High School Commons 6:00 p.m. ALL
Friday, January 13 First Day of Practice JHS Softball Field TBA ALL

Saturday, January 28 New Diana^ & Linden-Kildare^ HOME 11:00 a.m. Varsity
Monday, January 30 Paul Pewitt^ HOME 5:00 p.m. Varsity
Monday, February 6 Liberty-Eylau^ HOME 4:30 p.m. Varsity

Thursday-Saturday, February 16-18 Texas Two Step Longview TBA Varsity
Monday, February 20 Liberty-Eylau Liberty-Eylau 5:00 p.m. Varsity 

Thursday-Saturday, February 23-25 Linden-Kildare Tournament Linden-Kildare TBA Varsity
Tuesday, February 28 Tatum* HOME 4:30 p.m. JV & Varsity 

Thursday-Saturday, March 2-4 Union Grove Tournament Union Grove TBA Varsity 
Tuesday, March 7 Troup* Troup 4:30 p.m. Varsity
Friday, March 10 Elysian Fields*% HOME 4:30 p.m. JV & Varsity

Tuesday, March 14 Waskom* Waskom 4:30 p.m. JV & Varsity
Friday, March 17 West Rusk* HOME 4:30 p.m. JV & Varsity

Tuesday, March 21 Arp* Arp 4:30 p.m. JV & Varsity
Friday, March 24 BYE

Tuesday, March 28 Tatum* Tatum 4:30 p.m. JV & Varsity
Friday, March 31 Troup* HOME 4:30 p.m. Varsity
Tuesday, April 4 Elysian Fields* Elysian Fields 4:30 p.m. JV & Varsity
Thursday, April 6 Waskom*& HOME 4:30 p.m. JV & Varsity
Tuesday, April 11 West Rusk* West Rusk 4:30 p.m. JV & Varsity
Friday, April 14 Arp*$ HOME 4:30 p.m. JV & Varsity

^SCRIMMAGE   *DISTRICT GAME   &KIDS NIGHT   %TEACHER NIGHT   $SENIOR/PARENT NIGHT

Head Coach: Paige Purifoy

Assistant Coach: Falon Young

Girls Athletic Director: Mark Allen

Principal: Jerry Brannen

Superintendent: Michael Walker


